
Allen, Michael

History

Work magician@u.washington.edu

Work U. of Washington

Notes emailed ND9 9/18/16

BonJour, Laurence

Philosophy

Work bonjour@uw.edu

Work U. of Washington

Notes emailed ND9 6/16/16

emailed NotreDame2 on 5/4/16

Goering, Sara

Bioethics

Work sgoering@uw.edu

Work U. of Washington

Notes emailed ND9 6/20/16

emailed NotreDame 5/7/16

Heckel, Blayne

Chair, Physics

Work chair@phys.washington.edu

Work 206­685­0635

Work U. of Washington

Notes emailed ND7 6/3/16

Emailed notification on 2/9/16

sent invite and faxed on 1/28/13

faxed NSF on 2/5/13

faxed End of Darwin 3/8/13

faxed Peters & Manuscript 5/28/13

emailed Sewell and open letter on 6/29/13

faxed Clarke 1/10/14

emailed Buzz and Clarke 3/23/14

Heron, Paula

Physics

Work pheron@uw.edu

Work Fax 206­543­9702

Work U. of Washington

Notes emailed ND9 7/28/16

faxed Clarke letter on 1/10/14

AAPT

emailed Buzz and Clarke 3/23/14

Faxed Sassaman2 on 6/12/14

McDermott, Lillian C.

Physics

Work lcmcd@phys.washington.edu

Work Fax 206­685­6635

Work U. of Washington



Notes emailed ND9 7/9/16
sent invite on 2/6/13
emailed Sewell 7/1/13
AAPT
emailed Sassaman2 7/2/14

Pianko, Noam
Jewish History

Work npianko@uw.edu

Work U. of Washington

Notes emailed ND9 10/9/16
emailed NotreDame2 on 5/15/16

Slattery, John T.
Vice Dean, School of Medicine

Work jts@uw.edu

Work U. of Washington

Notes emailed ND9 7/28/16
sent AAAS note
emailed NSF on 2/14/13
emailed Buzz and Sprout 3/23/14

Tite, Philip L.
History

Work titep@u.washington.edu

Work U. of Washington

Notes emailed ND9 9/28/16

Urbanski, Charity
Medieval History

Work urbanski@uw.edu

Work U. of Washington

Notes I will be out of the office until Monday, October 10. I will respond to email when I return.
emailed ND9 9/29/16

Whelan, Kris
Physics

Work kkwhelan99@gmail.com

Work U. of Washington

Notes As of June 20, 2016, I am no longer teaching at Bellevue College and have relocated to NY. 
emailed ND9 9/30/16
sent invite on 2/5/13 and faxed NSF
emailed Sewell 7/4/13
AAPT
emailed Buzz and Clarke 3/23/14


